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Lenses / Lens accessories

ZVL-FL-YFL5028

Article number: 11014685

overview

= Ricoh Imaging lens
= 50 mm

= F2,8-22

= format 45 mm

= M.O.D.0,25m

= locating screw for aperture and focus

= F-mount

technical data
general data
manufacturer
mechanical data
lens mount
dimensions

max. outer diameter

max. length (excl. thread)
weight
filter thread

lens data
Ricoh Imaging lens resolution
focal length
F-Mount focal range
72 mm x 56,8 mm format
72 mm (without knurled screws) aperture
82 mm (with knurled screws) aperture control
56,8 mm M.O.D.
<370g
M 62,0 x 0,75

48 MP
50 mm
250 mm
45 mm
F2,8-22
manual
0,25m
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The product features and technical data specified do not express or imply any warranty. Technical modifications subject to change.
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