

ZVL-FL-YFL5028

Article number: 11014685

overview

- Ricoh Imaging lens
- 50 mm
- F 2,8-22
- format 45 mm
- M.O.D. 0,25 m
- locating screw for aperture and focus
- F-mount



technical data	
general data	
manufacturer	Ricoh Imaging
mechanical data	
lens mount	F-Mount
dimensions	72 mm × 56,8 mm
max. outer diameter	72 mm (without knurled screws) 82 mm (with knurled screws)
max. length (excl. thread)	56,8 mm
weight	≤ 370 g
filter thread	M 62,0 × 0,75

lens data	
lens resolution	48 MP
focal length	50 mm
focal range	≥ 50 mm
format	45 mm
aperture	F2,8-22
aperture control	manual
M.O.D.	0,25 m